Carrier COVID-19 Metrics

Last updated 5/5/2020

Railroad |Date Total Tested | BMWED Tested |Total Positive | BMWED Positive |Total Negative |BMWED Negative |Test Pending Personal Leave
AMTK 05/05/2020 110 34 71 5

AMTK | 04/30/2020 101 31 63 7

AMTK 04/27/2020 125 34 15

BNSF 05/05/2020 86 9 73
BNSF 05/01/2020 35 8

BNSF 04/27/2020

BNSF 04/21/2020 29 5

BNSF 04/20/2020

BNSF 04/13/2020

CN 04/27/2020 1

cP 05/05/2020 1

cp 04/21/2020 1

CSX 05/05/2020 2

METRA | 05/05/2020 12 118
METRA | 04/21/2020 330 2 1

NJT 05/05/2020 28

NJT 04/27/2020 354 10

NS 04/27/2020 49 10

SEPTA 04/27/2020 221 4

UPRR 04/27/2020 5

Totals NR 671 804 163 |NR 134 27 191




Carrier COVID-19 Metrics

Medical Leave

Returned to Work

Total Casualty

BMWED Casualty

38
74
94
106 4
186
129
143
114
1
566 428
35 85
126 2 1
1 3 2 1
1016 118 7 1
6 4
6
37 397
2671 1040 17 3
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